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Faculty Sanction Strength 

MTES’s Smt. G. G. Khadse College offers UG, PG and Post PG programs in Science, Humanities 

and Commerce faculties and a few self-financing programmes. The posts for the faculty in the self-

financing stream are sanctioned by the management. As per the requirements of the workload the 

Board of Management sanctions post for the academic year.  

The teaching and non-teaching posts on grant-in-aid are sanctioned by the university and Joint 

Director, Higher Education, Jalgaon. These posts are filled as per the directions and norms of 

Government of Maharashtra/K.B.C. North Maharashtra University, Jalgaoan   

The details of the posts filled in the college are as per following details: 

 

Sr. 

No

. 

Year 
Type of 

Employee 

Nature of 

Sanctione

d post 

No. of 

Sanctioned 

post 

Sanctioning 

Authority 

Total 

Sanction

ed post 

Filled 

Posts  

Total 

Filled 

Posts  

1 

2022

-23 

Teching 

Granted 58 Government 

73 

45 

59 
2 

Non-

Granted 
15 Managemenet 14 

3 
Non-

Teaching 

Granted 22 Government 

32 

11 

21 
4 

Non-

Granted 
10 Managemenet 10 

5 

2021

-22 

Teching 

Granted 58 Government 

73 

45 

56 
6 

Non-

Granted 
15 Managemenet 11 

7 
Non-

Teaching 

Granted 22 Government 

32 

12 

22 
8 

Non-

Granted 
10 Managemenet 10 

9 
2020

-21 
Teching 

Granted 58 Government 

71 

46 

56 
10 

Non-

Granted 
13 Managemenet 10 

06-07-2024 



 

11 
Non-

Teaching 

Granted 22 Government 

32 

14 

21 
12 

Non-

Granted 
10 Managemenet 7 

13 

2019

-20 

Teching 

Granted 58 Government 

71 

47 

60 
14 

Non-

Granted 
13 Managemenet 13 

15 
Non-

Teaching 

Granted 22 Government 

33 

14 

25 
16 

Non-

Granted 
11 Managemenet 11 

17 

2018

-19 

Teching 

Granted 58 Government 

78 

36 

53 
18 

Non-

Granted 
20 Managemenet 17 

19 
Non-

Teaching 

Granted 22 Government 

33 

13 

24 
20 

Non-

Granted 
11 Managemenet 11 
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